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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  1 NECCIA                    MASSIMO           20/08/1961 FR 124 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  2 TOMMASI                   UMBERTO           24/02/1963 FR 107,5 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  3 BUTTARAZZI                MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/03/1970 FR 99 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  4 D'AGUANNO                 LUISA             29/01/1981 FR 91 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  5 CHIETINI                  ANDREA            09/12/1979 FR 91 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  6 SIGISMONDI                TIZIANA           24/09/1971 FR 71 2017 0 FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  7 PICCHI                    TIZIANA           30/10/1970 FR 66,5 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  8 CEFALIELLO                SAMANTA           14/10/1983 TA 65 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  9 ARDUINI                   LUIGINA           07/12/1977 FR 59 2017 0 FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  10 CANNELLA                  IMMA              05/12/1983 LT 45 2017 0 FRIS014007 FR 0 0 D I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  11 VITOZZI                   DANY BEATRICE     17/03/1982 EE 43 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  12 PATRIARCA                 NADIA             08/09/1978 EE 43 2017 0 FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  13 CICUZZA                   NATASCHIA         13/08/1982 FR 42 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  14 CATAUDO                   LEONARDO          07/01/1968 CE 42 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  15 FONTECCHIA                SIMONA            07/05/1981 FR 40,5 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  16 PRESTIPINO                ANNAMARIA         27/02/1983 ME 40 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  17 GIROLAMI                  VERDIANA          18/08/1986 FR 36 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  18 PALUZZI                   ILARIA            25/09/1983 FR 35 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  19 GABRIELE                  SAMANTHA          21/02/1982 FR 34,5 2017 0 FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  20 VITI                      CRESIMINO         27/01/1974 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  21 ARONNE                    MARTINA           17/04/1990 FR 33 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  22 CIUFFETTA                 SARA              02/11/1985 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  23 TOZZI                     ELISA             13/03/1984 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 Q I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  24 CERRONI                   STEFANIA          25/12/1979 FR 33 2017 0 FRIC83300C FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  25 TESTANI                   ALESSANDRA        30/04/1987 FR 32,5 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  26 BASTONI                   ANDREA            11/08/1984 FR 30,5 2017 0 FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  27 DI CANDIA                 LOREDANA          01/12/1973 FG 29 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  28 NAPOLEONI                 ILENIA            08/01/1988 FR 29 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  29 CUCUZZO                   BARBARA           22/03/1984 FR 29 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  30 DI STEFANO                ELISA             13/02/1984 FR 29 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  31 SEVRI                     EMANUELA          02/02/1971 RM 28,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  32 QUATRANA                  SARA              08/08/1977 FR 28,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  33 ARPINO                    DANIELA           23/10/1970 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  34 ROSATI                    EMANUELA          07/05/1980 RM 28 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  35 MINOTTI                   ANTONELLA         16/01/1989 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  36 PACIONE                   MONICA            13/11/1979 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  37 VINCI                     ELISABETTA        03/05/1974 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  38 DI REZZA                  MARTINA           09/06/1986 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  39 BUZZO                     ALESSANDRA        30/08/1983 CE 27,5 2017 0 FRIC814003 FR 0 0 L I
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  40 CALDARONI                 LUIGI             01/07/1971 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  41 ANDREOLI                  ROSANNA           26/07/1986 FR 27 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  42 PERNA                     PAOLA             26/10/1975 RM 26,5 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  43 PENNACCHIA                GIAN MARCO        11/11/1987 FR 26,5 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  44 D'AMBROSI                 FEDERICO          06/12/1973 FR 26 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  45 PIRAZZI                   SILVIA            27/09/1985 RM 25 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  46 PISTARA'                  FEDERICA          13/05/1985 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  47 CARNEVALE                 SARA              04/09/1978 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  48 PREZIUSI                  PIER PAOLO        09/08/1982 FR 24 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  49 BRUNETTI                  BARBARA           23/12/1971 RM 24 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  50 DI PAOLA                  ANTONIO           22/05/1972 FR 23,5 2017 0 FRIC80400C FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  51 STAVOLE                   IACOPO            24/04/1984 RM 22,5 2017 0 FRIC84400V FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  52 PEDACE                    VANESSA           26/06/1982 CS 21,5 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  53 DI PAOLA                  MARCELLO          23/02/1953 FR 20 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NN  54 NECCI                     TIZIANO           22/08/1982 FR 19 2017 0 FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  1 CORBI                     FABIOLA PAOLA     20/02/1964 FR 159 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  2 PACITTO                   MILENA            19/02/1978 FR 140 2017 0 FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  3 FIORINI                   GERMANA           03/07/1973 FR 134 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  4 TONACHELLA                CLAUDIA           15/04/1977 FR 106,5 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  5 COLTELLACCI               SILVIA            05/02/1983 RM 104 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  6 CUBELLO                   GIUSEPPINA ROSA   09/12/1963 CE 98,5 2017 0 FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  7 GABRIELE                  TERESA            14/02/1973 FR 95,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  8 AMBROSIO                  FILOMENA          21/06/1978 NA 95 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  9 SERAFINI                  SARA              28/05/1984 FR 93 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  10 ROSATELLI                 SARA              10/05/1971 RM 80,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  11 PARIS                     NADIA             16/06/1975 FR 74,5 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  12 PIETRANGELI               LUISA             08/07/1984 RM 70 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  13 BLOISE                    FRANCESCA         07/07/1982 CS 58,5 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  14 MARRA                     DARIA             23/04/1981 NA 51,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  15 SORICO                    ANTONELLA         19/11/1977 NA 51 2017 0 FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  16 GACCIONE                  GIUSEPPE          06/07/1979 FR 49,5 2017 0 FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  17 BIROTTI                   FABIO             12/11/1967 MI 47,5 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  18 CASCARINO                 MARTINA           13/01/1988 FR 47,5 2017 0 FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  19 FREZZA                    VALERIA           22/09/1979 LT 46 2017 0 FRIC850006 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  20 CERASARO                  CLAUDIA           11/06/1988 FR 45 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  21 ZUCCARO                   CLAUDIA           25/11/1983 FR 44 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  22 PATRIARCA                 NADIA             08/09/1978 EE 43 2017 0 FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  23 CAPUANO                   SIMONA            03/11/1982 FR 41 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  24 TATEO                     MARGHERITA        06/08/1979 BA 40,5 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  25 BENOCCI                   ISABELLA          29/08/1981 FR 40 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  26 REA                       CLAUDIA           22/06/1976 FR 38 2017 0 FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  27 PILOZZI                   EDVIGE ZARINA     23/03/1978 RM 35 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  28 REA                       MARIANGELA        04/01/1972 FR 31 2017 0 FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  29 PONZIANI                  LUCA              10/10/1973 FR 30,5 2017 0 FRIC84500P FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  30 SEGNERI                   ALESSANDRA        25/04/1972 FR 29,5 2017 0 FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  31 DI DEA                    ELISA             28/06/1980 FR 29 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  32 TAGLIAFERRI               ANNA              17/03/1973 FR 29 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  33 COSTANTINI                ELEONORA          30/01/1988 RM 28 2017 0 FRIC827005 FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  34 MATTEIS                   GUIDO             20/04/1982 LT 28 2017 0 FRPC03000B FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  35 DI RIENZO                 MANUELA           25/09/1982 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  36 SANTACHIARA               AURORA            25/02/1984 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIC83700Q FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  37 ROSSI                     FABIOLA           02/02/1968 FR 27 2017 0 FRIC83800G FR 0 0 Q I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  38 CHIAPPINI                 STEFANO           17/05/1978 FR 27 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  39 COLONE                    LAURA             04/04/1984 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  40 AMATO                     LAURA             02/10/1976 MT 24 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNN  41 FIORELLA                  FLAVIO            17/09/1989 FR 23,5 2017 0 FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  1 STRACCAMORE               MARIA ELENA       22/07/1974 FR 114 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  2 MELONI                    FRANCESCA         19/08/1978 FR 100,5 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  3 CUTONILLI                 GIULIA            10/08/1983 FR 98 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  4 GIARDIELLO                VELIA             11/05/1978 FR 83 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  5 VELOCCI                   LUCA              14/11/1979 FR 81 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  6 MALIZIA                   LAURA             22/12/1976 FR 64,5 2017 0 FRIC842007 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  7 PENNACCHIA                FRANCESCA         28/05/1980 FR 63,5 2017 0 FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  8 MARCOCCIA                 MATTEO            13/02/1979 FR 62 2017 0 FRIS00300R FR 0 0 Q I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  9 PICA                      ALESSIA           05/12/1980 FR 60 2017 0 FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  10 PARRAVANO                 ILARIA            28/09/1987 FR 59 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  11 ESPOSITO                  SILVIA            25/09/1981 FR 58 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  12 ADORANTE                  ELEONORA          19/08/1974 BO 56 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  13 MASCARO                   GAIA              21/04/1987 RM 53 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  14 SCHETTINO                 ELISABETTA        06/12/1955 MI 51,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  15 ROSSI                     ALESSANDRA        09/02/1985 FR 50,5 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  16 BIANCHI                   ROBERTO           04/06/1966 NO 45 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  17 TERRINONI                 SILVIA            12/05/1984 FR 38 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  18 GIACOBONE                 DIEGO             02/09/1985 CE 37 2017 0 FRIC826009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  19 ADDUCI                    PIETRO            01/02/1989 CS 33,5 2017 0 FRIC84400V FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  20 DI MAURO                  ROMINA            08/08/1988 FR 33,5 2017 0 FRIS00300R FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  21 AGOSTINI                  ALESSIO           13/02/1985 FR 33,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  22 BARONE                    FRANCESCA         07/07/1978 NA 33,5 2017 0 FRIS02400T FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  23 DAMIZIA                   MICHELA           13/05/1992 FR 33 2017 0 FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  24 MINICHINI                 CATERINA          05/03/1991 CE 33 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  25 COLAVECCHI                LAURA             13/10/1989 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  26 PIGNALBERI                ALESSIO           29/08/1989 RM 33 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  27 ALVIANI                   ELISA             22/05/1989 FR 33 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  28 MARINELLI                 CHIARA            31/10/1988 FR 33 2017 0 FRIC84500P FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  29 STRACCAMORE               ARIANNA           09/08/1988 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  30 MONTEBELLO                ENRICA            26/03/1988 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  31 MAGNANTE                  ROSALBA           02/01/1981 FR 31,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  32 MARTELLUZZI               SERENA            26/11/1986 FR 31 2017 0 FRPS03000E FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  33 PERINELLI                 EMANUELA          02/03/1973 FR 31 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  34 MOREO                     ALESSANDRO        02/01/1978 RM 30 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  35 MINOTTI                   MAURO             15/01/1983 FR 29,5 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  36 COPPOTELLI                CRISTINA          13/01/1982 FR 29,5 2017 0 FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  37 QUINTIERI                 ALFREDO           28/06/1988 CS 29 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  38 VENDITTI                  PAOLO             29/06/1958 FR 28,5 2017 0 FRIC849002 FR 0 0 L I



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  39 VECCHIO                   ELISA             15/03/1992 FR 28,5 2017 0 FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  40 COLADARCI                 IVAN              14/07/1982 FR 28 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  41 ARENA                     ALESSANDRA        12/04/1982 RC 27,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  42 COLANTONIO                DANIELE           27/06/1976 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  43 NOCE                      LOREDANA          16/12/1972 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIC830001 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  44 STIRPE                    NATASCIA          19/02/1981 FR 27 2017 0 FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  45 CATALLO                   CLAUDIA           11/10/1976 FR 26,5 2017 0 FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  46 QUATTRINI                 FRANCESCA         20/06/1987 FR 26,5 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  47 PRINCIPIA                 ANTONELLA         14/03/1986 FR 26 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  48 COCCIA                    CHIARA            30/09/1991 FR 25,5 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  49 PATRIARCA                 VINCENZINA        12/05/1955 FR 24,5 2017 0 FRIC85800R FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  50 CARLINI                   VALERIO           11/11/1985 IS 24 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  51 PAPAEVANGELIU             IRENE             26/01/1985 FR 23 2017 0 FRIC80400C FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  52 GERMANI                   ANTONIO           18/04/1966 FR 22 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  53 FERTUSO                   CATERINA          22/02/1987 NA 22 2017 0 FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  54 OROBELLO                  GIUSEPPE          28/02/1979 FR 21,5 2017 0 FRTF020002 FR 0 0 L I

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NN  55 SPAZIANI                  SILVANA           20/06/1964 FR 20 2017 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  1 DI TOFANO                 CLAUDIO           17/08/1970 LT 158,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  2 CARERE                    MICHELE           14/01/1981 RC 103 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  3 VERNAROLI                 SABRINA           19/09/1968 FR 91,5 2017 0 FRIC84600E FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  4 MASTROGIACOMO             FABIOLA           16/09/1970 FR 89,5 2017 0 FRIC85800R FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  5 ATTURA                    MARCO             13/11/1985 FR 88,6 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  6 PALAZZI                   MARCO FRANCESCO   16/02/1986 EE 88 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  7 MARTINI                   LUIGI             21/05/1978 FR 87 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  8 TERRINONI                 MARIA CRISTINA    08/11/1968 FR 81,5 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  9 MALIZIA                   SELENE            04/09/1987 FR 75 2017 0 FRIC855009 FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  10 CORSI                     FILIPPO           23/01/1988 FR 74,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  11 MERCURI                   STEFANIA          25/11/1967 RI 69 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  12 PELOSI                    LUCA              08/10/1983 RM 63,5 2017 0 FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  13 CERRETANI                 CRISTINA          15/10/1986 RM 61,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  14 SISTI                     FABIO             22/07/1983 FR 59 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  15 GIARDIELLO                VELIA             11/05/1978 FR 58 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  16 REIBALDI                  NOEMI             28/04/1990 FR 57,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  17 PAOLOZZI                  GABRIELE          04/12/1988 FR 57 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  18 MARZILLI                  ANTONELLA         21/07/1970 FR 57 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  19 MARZI                     GALIA             24/06/1972 RM 56 2017 0 FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  20 DE FEO                    ENRICA            08/09/1981 RM 55 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  21 VELOCCI                   MARCO             10/12/1978 FR 53 2017 0 FRIC848006 FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  22 OLMETTI                   CHIARA            18/10/1979 FR 52 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  23 SORICO                    ANTONELLA         19/11/1977 NA 49,5 2017 0 FRIS014007 FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  24 DI GIULIO                 ALESSANDRO        20/01/1986 FR 49 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  25 TROIA                     STEFANO           16/01/1987 RM 48,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  26 OI                        VITTORIO          15/09/1977 FR 48 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  27 FRIONI                    GIUSEPPE          17/07/1985 FR 45 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  28 IANNOTTA                  MARCELLO          06/10/1979 FR 45 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  29 SACCHETTI                 KATIA             01/12/1970 RM 43,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  30 BETTAZZI                  DIEGO ANDREA      18/08/1988 FR 43,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  31 RIVOLI                    LAURA             07/07/1983 FR 43,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  32 CAROLLO                   GIAMPIERO         16/10/1986 PA 43 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  33 ANGELINI                  ENRICO            30/09/1972 LT 42,25 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  34 MASTROMORO                CHIARA            25/05/1982 FR 41 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  35 GELLI                     SILVIA            21/06/1983 RM 40 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  36 STREVA                    ELVIRA            17/09/1989 RM 39 2017 0 FRIC85800R FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  37 DE SANTIS                 FEDERICA          13/07/1984 FR 37 2017 0 FRIC85800R FR 0 0 Q I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  38 CELLITTI                  ROBERTO           09/05/1992 FR 37 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  39 SARTUCCI                  MARCO             26/10/1977 FR 36 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  40 ROSSI                     FRANCESCA         04/01/1993 FR 36 2017 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  41 LOMBARDOZZI               GIANMARCO         07/06/1992 FR 36 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  42 SALVI                     MARIA LUDOVICA    05/03/1990 FR 35,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  43 PANO                      EGERT             13/02/1985 EE 35 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  44 LEONE                     CINZIA            29/08/1963 MI 34 2017 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  45 CARUSO                    MANUEL            02/05/1994 FR 33,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  46 GUALTIERI                 ATTILIO           17/04/1992 CZ 33,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  47 DE SANTIS                 MARCO             27/08/1982 RM 33 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  48 AVERSA                    ANDREA            11/03/1986 FR 32 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  49 TESTA                     ADRIANO FABIO     29/06/1991 FR 31,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  50 FAZIO                     VALERIO           06/04/1961 MT 31,5 2017 0 FRIC848006 FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  51 ARCIPRETE                 LUIGI             23/11/1976 NA 29,5 2017 0 FRIC84500P FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  52 CAMMAROTA                 BARBARA           01/08/1971 FR 29,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  53 SAVONE                    FABRIZIO          21/05/1993 FR 29,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  54 DI MARIO                  CESIDIA           07/12/1985 FR 28 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  55 SABATUCCI                 MARTINA           14/05/1992 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  56 MIGLIORINI                EMILIANO          24/03/1973 FR 27 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  57 CIRIACI                   ALESSANDRA        06/04/1987 FR 26,25 2017 0 FRIS02400T FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  58 FABRIZI                   GABRIELE MARIO    25/02/1965 FR 26 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  59 SCAVONE                   PANCRAZIO         06/12/1975 MT 25,5 2017 0 FRIC83100R FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  60 AROZARENA                 IRINA             07/01/1972 EE 25,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  61 DI FLAURO                 ELENA             15/01/1992 RM 25 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  62 VECCHIO                   PAOLO             06/04/1984 FR 24 2017 0 FRIC85400D FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  63 DANTO                     LORENZO           06/01/1996 FR 23,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  64 RANIERI                   LUCA              06/11/1990 RM 23,5 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  65 FROSINA                   PAOLA             03/03/1989 FR 23,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  66 BARBONA                   EMILIANO          04/09/1994 FR 22,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  67 TAGLIONE                  SANDRO            20/05/1970 FR 22 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  68 DE LELLIS                 BENEDETTA         19/02/1992 FR 21 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  69 MIRARCHI                  JESSICA           27/12/1990 CZ 18,5 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  70 PALLUCCI                  VINCENZO          11/11/1978 FR 18 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  71 D'ALATRI                  GIULIA            26/09/1995 FR 18 2017 0 FRIC84400V FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  72 LOFFREDA                  JENNIFER          22/07/1991 FR 18 2017 0 FRIC850006 FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  73 SORRENTINO                AGNESE            10/07/1977 NA 15,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  74 SANTODOANTO               FRANCO            22/10/1972 FR 15,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  75 BERNOLA                   IVANA             28/07/1980 EE 15,25 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  76 PONZIANI                  LUCA              10/10/1973 FR 14 2017 0 FRIC84500P FR 0 0 D I

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NN  77 QUADRINI                  ANDREA            19/07/1988 FR 12 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  1 CASALI                    VIRGILIO          15/05/1971 FR 120 2017 0 FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  2 DELLORCO                  SILVIA            31/07/1985 FR 75 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  3 GIANNINI                  MASSIMO           23/04/1984 NA 68,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  4 SEVERA                    SILVIA            28/02/1973 FR 64,5 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  5 GROSSI                    ALESSANDRA        13/03/1974 FR 55 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 D I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  6 COPPOTELLI                SEVERINO          25/03/1968 FR 55 2017 0 FRTF06000C FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  7 IACOVACCI                 ALESSANDRO        17/01/1991 FR 47,5 2017 0 FRIC81200B FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  8 IANNONI                   MICHELE           22/02/1988 FR 45,5 2017 0 FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  9 ARPANTE                   ALESSANDRO        13/02/1981 FR 45 2017 0 FRIS01900A FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  10 RONTANI                   UMBERTO           31/07/1968 RM 34 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  11 MERLETTI                  DAVIDE            13/05/1991 FR 33 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  12 BELLISARIO                TANIA             24/07/1981 EE 33 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  13 TOMASSI                   WILLIAM           23/02/1989 FR 32 2017 0 FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  14 PAOLUCCI                  ROBERTO           20/06/1979 FR 31 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  15 ARFILI                    MARINELLA         03/06/1969 FR 30,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  16 CAPOBIANCO                CARLO             02/05/1982 FR 30 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  17 DAMBROSIO                 ALESSANDRO        30/10/1981 FR 27 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  18 STIRPE                    ROBERTA           09/12/1967 FR 24 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  19 LOMBARDO                  GIOVANNI          25/11/1971 CE 24 2017 0 FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  20 STIRPE                    DANIELE           16/11/1970 RM 23 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NN  21 PRINCIPIA                 GUGLIELMO         22/02/1977 FR 23 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 E I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  1 VACCA                     MANUELA           25/06/1976 MI 105 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  2 SIGISMONDI                TIZIANA           24/09/1971 FR 95 2017 0 FRPS040005 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  3 CHIETINI                  ANDREA            09/12/1979 FR 93 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  4 BUTTARAZZI                MARIA ANTONIETTA  05/03/1970 FR 81 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  5 MALIZIA                   SELENE            04/09/1987 FR 75 2017 0 FRIC855009 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  6 NICOLETTI                 MARCO             11/05/1978 FR 68,5 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  7 ARDUINI                   LUIGINA           07/12/1977 FR 61 2017 0 FRIC81100G FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  8 GOBBO                     ELEONORA          05/02/1976 FR 58 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  9 CATAUDO                   LEONARDO          07/01/1968 CE 42 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  10 PRESTIPINO                ANNAMARIA         27/02/1983 ME 40 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  11 GUARCINI                  LAURA             19/10/1982 FR 37 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  12 MAZZOLA                   GERMANA           29/11/1969 NA 35 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  13 APUZZO                    CLAUDIA           05/11/1986 SA 34,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  14 GABRIELE                  SAMANTHA          21/02/1982 FR 34,5 2017 0 FRIC851002 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  15 PROIA                     ROBERTA           09/01/1985 FR 33 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  16 TESTANI                   ALESSANDRA        30/04/1987 FR 32,5 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  17 PACIONE                   MONICA            13/11/1979 FR 32 2017 0 FRIC856005 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  18 VITI                      CRESIMINO         27/01/1974 FR 32 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  19 SAMBUCCI                  DAVIDE            23/07/1982 FR 31 2017 0 FRIC82000A FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  20 VACCA                     SIMONE            11/06/1974 FR 30,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  21 BASTONI                   ANDREA            11/08/1984 FR 30,5 2017 0 FRIS001005 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  22 LORENTINO                 GIOVANNI          23/06/1986 TP 29 2017 0 FRIS01700P FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  23 CUCUZZO                   BARBARA           22/03/1984 FR 29 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  24 ARPINO                    DANIELA           23/10/1970 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  25 MINOTTI                   ANTONELLA         16/01/1989 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  26 PRIMI                     EMANUELE          08/07/1975 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  27 COLANTONIO                DANIELE           27/06/1976 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  28 DI REZZA                  MARTINA           09/06/1986 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  29 DI BENEDETTO              DOMENICA          13/02/1982 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS006008 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  30 CALDARONI                 LUIGI             01/07/1971 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  31 ANDREOLI                  ROSANNA           26/07/1986 FR 27 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  32 PERNA                     PAOLA             26/10/1975 RM 26,5 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  33 PENNACCHIA                GIAN MARCO        11/11/1987 FR 26,5 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  34 COPPOLA                   RAFFAELE          24/11/1973 NA 25,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  35 IANNONI                   DIEGO             15/02/1987 FR 25,5 2017 0 FRIC84600E FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  36 ROTONDI                   VALERIA           02/02/1987 FR 25,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  37 PIRAZZI                   SILVIA            27/09/1985 RM 25 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  38 PISTARA'                  FEDERICA          13/05/1985 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  39 CARNEVALE                 SARA              04/09/1978 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS00900Q FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  40 ARDUINI                   RANIERO           09/04/1978 FR 24,5 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  41 SALVATORI                 SARA              05/03/1985 FR 24 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  42 BRUNETTI                  BARBARA           23/12/1971 RM 24 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  43 DI PAOLA                  ANTONIO           22/05/1972 FR 23,5 2017 0 FRIC80400C FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  44 STAVOLE                   IACOPO            24/04/1984 RM 22,5 2017 0 FRIC84400V FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  45 PEDACE                    VANESSA           26/06/1982 CS 21,5 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  46 DI PAOLA                  MARCELLO          23/02/1953 FR 20 2017 0 FRRH010003 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  47 NECCI                     TIZIANO           22/08/1982 FR 19 2017 0 FRIC806004 FR 0 0 L I

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NN  48 CONTE                     GIOVANNI          29/07/1960 CS 17,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  1 CROTTI                    LUISA             23/06/1974 FR 129,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  2 CAPPELLI                  PATRIZIA          09/11/1969 RM 117 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  3 MARTINI                   FIORINA           25/12/1969 FR 89 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  4 FEDERICO                  ANGELICA          23/02/1970 NA 78 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  5 DI MUCCIO                 ANTONIETTA        02/03/1974 FR 70 2017 0 FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  6 MARIANI                   SARA              08/07/1984 FR 46,5 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  7 COLOZZI                   ANTONELLA         30/09/1982 FR 46 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  8 MARCHIONE                 SERENA            06/01/1990 FR 35 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  9 CERASOLI                  SAMANTHA          03/02/1975 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN  10 MARRA                     ROBERTA           27/05/1980 FR 24 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  1 CAPPELLI                  PATRIZIA          09/11/1969 RM 117 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  2 POFI                      DAIANA            19/07/1962 EE 100 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  3 FIORINI                   MARIARITA         22/05/1972 FI 80,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  4 POTENZIANI                ROBERTA           21/01/1984 FR 67,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  5 FEDERICO                  ANGELICA          23/02/1970 NA 53 2017 0 FRVC040009 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  6 DI MUCCIO                 ANTONIETTA        02/03/1974 FR 52 2017 0 FRTD10000B FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  7 CECILIA                   MARTINA           09/05/1984 FR 41,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  8 ALATI FUSCO               GIUSEPPINA        03/10/1983 FR 38,5 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  9 RUFO                      CHIARA            30/04/1987 FR 36 2017 0 FRIC850006 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  10 PERONTI                   CHIARA            14/06/1991 FR 35 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  11 SARACINI                  SERENA            15/02/1983 FR 32 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  12 MILANA                    ROSAMARIA         25/05/1982 FR 29,5 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  13 PAPETTI                   FRANCESCA         10/11/1987 FR 29 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  14 CICCHIELLO                BARBARA           14/05/1976 FR 28,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  15 CERASOLI                  SAMANTHA          03/02/1975 FR 28 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  16 DI RIENZO                 MANUELA           25/09/1982 FR 27,5 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  17 VITI                      SONYA             26/06/1982 EE 25,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  18 DEL FRANCIA               LOREDANA          24/06/1978 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  19 MARCOCCIA                 LUCIA             27/10/1969 RM 24,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN  20 MARRA                     ROBERTA           27/05/1980 FR 24 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  1 FAZIO                     VALERIO           06/04/1961 MT 116,6 2017 0 FRIC848006 FR 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  2 GUALTIERI                 ATTILIO           17/04/1992 CZ 102,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  3 MIRARCHI                  JESSICA           27/12/1990 CZ 63,7 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  4 RANIERI                   LUCA              06/11/1990 RM 47,9 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  5 AVERSA                    ANDREA            11/03/1986 FR 37 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 D I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  6 SCAVONE                   PANCRAZIO         06/12/1975 MT 33,5 2017 0 FRIC83100R FR 0 0 L I

AB56 CHITARRA                           NN  7 PALLUCCI                  VINCENZO          11/11/1978 FR 26,4 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  1 SORDO                     GIUSEPPINA        21/08/1972 FR 116 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  2 POTENZIANI                ROBERTA           21/01/1984 FR 86 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  3 CAPITANI                  GIULIA            07/02/1984 FR 64,5 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  4 PIETROGIACOMI             FRANCESCA         11/04/1975 FR 64 2017 0 FRIS023002 FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  5 DITRI                     GRAZIELLA         26/06/1971 FR 41,5 2017 0 FRIC86000R FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  6 PERONTI                   CHIARA            14/06/1991 FR 35 2017 0 FRPS01001A FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  7 SARACINI                  SERENA            15/02/1983 FR 32 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  8 MILANA                    ROSAMARIA         25/05/1982 FR 31,5 2017 0 FRIS01300B FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  9 PAPETTI                   FRANCESCA         10/11/1987 FR 29 2017 0 FRPS010009 FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  10 CICCHIELLO                BARBARA           14/05/1976 FR 28,5 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN  11 MARCOCCIA                 LUCIA             27/10/1969 RM 24,5 2017 0 FRIS01800E FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  1 MARTINI                   LUIGI             21/05/1978 FR 151 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  2 VERNAROLI                 SABRINA           19/09/1968 FR 118,5 2017 0 FRIC84600E FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  3 MORETTI                   MARINA            04/11/1977 FR 103,1 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  4 FABRIZI                   GABRIELE MARIO    25/02/1965 FR 98,5 2017 0 FRIS02100A FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  5 TAGLIONE                  SANDRO            20/05/1970 FR 92 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  6 TESTA                     ADRIANO FABIO     29/06/1991 FR 56,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  7 QUADRINI                  ANDREA            19/07/1988 FR 48,7 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  8 DI MARIO                  CESIDIA           07/12/1985 FR 47,4 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

AC56 CLARINETTO                         NN  9 AROZARENA                 IRINA             07/01/1972 EE 25,5 2017 0 FRIC83600X FR 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  1 CROTTI                    LUISA             23/06/1974 FR 124 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  2 AMBROSI                   ELEONORA          12/07/1984 FR 45,5 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  3 MORICONI                  JLENIA            05/07/1984 FR 44 2017 0 FRPM08000L FR 0 0 Q I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  4 ALATI FUSCO               GIUSEPPINA        03/10/1983 FR 38,5 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN  5 DEL FRANCIA               LOREDANA          24/06/1978 FR 25 2017 0 FRIS02600D FR 0 0 L I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  1 SALVI                     MARIA LUDOVICA    05/03/1990 FR 101,4 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  2 GIARDIELLO                VELIA             11/05/1978 FR 96 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 D I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  3 DANTO                     LORENZO           06/01/1996 FR 89,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  4 FROSINA                   PAOLA             03/03/1989 FR 77,1 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  5 DI FLAURO                 ELENA             15/01/1992 RM 64 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 D I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  6 SABATUCCI                 MARTINA           14/05/1992 FR 56,2 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  7 D'ALATRI                  GIULIA            26/09/1995 FR 35,2 2017 0 FRIC84400V FR 0 0 D I

AG56 FLAUTO                             NN  8 DE LELLIS                 BENEDETTA         19/02/1992 FR 22,7 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  1 DI TOFANO                 CLAUDIO           17/08/1970 LT 326 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  2 PELOSI                    LUCA              08/10/1983 RM 153,5 2017 0 FRIC81100G FR 0 0 Q I



AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  3 ATTURA                    MARCO             13/11/1985 FR 152,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  4 PALAZZI                   MARCO FRANCESCO   16/02/1986 EE 132 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  5 OLMETTI                   CHIARA            18/10/1979 FR 131 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  6 REIBALDI                  NOEMI             28/04/1990 FR 112 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  7 GELLI                     SILVIA            21/06/1983 RM 107 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  8 ARCIPRETE                 LUIGI             23/11/1976 NA 95,5 2017 0 FRIC84500P FR 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  9 SISTI                     FABIO             22/07/1983 FR 89,5 2017 0 FRIC84000G FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  10 VELOCCI                   MARCO             10/12/1978 FR 89 2017 0 FRIC848006 FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  11 OI                        VITTORIO          15/09/1977 FR 78 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  12 TERRINONI                 MARIA CRISTINA    08/11/1968 FR 59 2017 0 FRIS027009 FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  13 DE FEO                    ENRICA            08/09/1981 RM 58,5 2017 0 FRIS00800X FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  14 STREVA                    ELVIRA            17/09/1989 RM 57 2017 0 FRIC85800R FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  15 SACCHETTI                 KATIA             01/12/1970 RM 56,8 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  16 ANGELINI                  ENRICO            30/09/1972 LT 55,35 2017 0 FRIC81700E FR 0 0 D I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  17 RIVOLI                    LAURA             07/07/1983 FR 55 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  18 MASTROMORO                CHIARA            25/05/1982 FR 52,8 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  19 DE SANTIS                 FEDERICA          13/07/1984 FR 51 2017 0 FRIC85800R FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  20 CARUSO                    MANUEL            02/05/1994 FR 48,7 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  21 CAROLLO                   GIAMPIERO         16/10/1986 PA 46,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  22 VECCHIO                   PAOLO             06/04/1984 FR 45,8 2017 0 FRIC85400D FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  23 LEONE                     CINZIA            29/08/1963 MI 42,6 2017 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  24 ROSSI                     FRANCESCA         04/01/1993 FR 39,5 2017 0 FRIC84700A FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  25 CAMMAROTA                 BARBARA           01/08/1971 FR 34,5 2017 0 FRIS01100Q FR 0 0 L I

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NN  26 BERNOLA                   IVANA             28/07/1980 EE 23,25 2017 0 FRIC85900L FR 0 0 L I


